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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

42

21

1035

4

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : BCNNNN

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 SPEDWDI D8 H  WEIDS 32 32

2 IENYAUN I7 V  NEY 31 63

3 UUNERIU J6 V  UUR 37 100

4 OEJEATD E5 V  ADEETJE 48 148

5 MGO*PXA H5 H  AMPEX 43 191

6 H*NRLSN H1 V  HERLAS 45 236

7 ENHATRB K4 H  REHAB 49 285 Solo EIKENAAR Wesley : REHAB op K4H (49pt.)

8 AKEEDG* O4 V  BAKDEGEN 92 377 X

9 RDGEDOA A3 H  DAGORDER 80 457 X

10 BOTOAKZ J3 H  KOTA 39 496

11 VNOOFPT A1 V  OPDOFT 42 538

12 ENWFEOG H1 H  HOFWEGEN 113 651 X

13 *SEVOIR A12 H  REVISOr 90 741 X

14 ZMTSNEE N10 V  ZEEMT 53 794

15 *SVMIBQ H12 V  SLIM 39 833

16 SZQECCL K7 V  SEC 30 863

17 NVNCNEL A1 V  OPDOFTEN 45 908

18 NNUJBQN N4 V  AJU 37 945

19 *VNTCNN B10 V  VEENT 32 977

20 NLKZNIQ D2 V  ZONK 22 999

21 I*QNNLN J14 H  QuILT 36 1035

BAKDEGEN  -  GEBAKEND  -  GEBAKERD  -  GEBEDAKT  -  GEKAARDE  -  

GEKADERD  -  GEKARNDE

Beurt 8 :

DAGORDERBeurt 9 :

HOFWEGENBeurt 12 :

DOVIGERS  -  EROSIEVE  -  MISVOER  -  OBVERSIE  -  OVERSEIN  -  REVISOR  -  

VISBOER  -  VISVOER

Beurt 13 :


